ACCESSORIES

ROUMNO GALVANIE=EED

POLES

Round galvanized poles for fences, with galvanized metal cap.

height cm
150
175
200
250
300

height cm
struts

section mm
48x1,4
48x1,4
48x1,4
48x1,4
48x1,4

n° pieces in package
5

5
5
5
5

FOR A PERFECT INSTALLATION

=INC COATED ROUND STAYS

I section mm

struts collars

=INC COATED
“T POSTS

T-shaped zinc coated iron posts. L-shaped zinc coated iron stays.

height cm
100
125
150
175
200
225
250

height cm
120
150

\ 200

section mm
30x30x4
30x30x4
30x30x4
30x30x4

35x35x4,5
35x35x4,5
35x35x4,5

section mm
25x25x3
25x25x3
25x25x3

n° pieces in package
struts collars

n° pieces in package
50
50
50
50
50
50

=IiNC COATED STAYS

n° pieces in package

I kg each
struts

kg each
1,44
1,80

2,40 /

=inc COATEV
“cC” POLES

C-shaped zinc coated iron poles. C-shaped zinc coated iron stays.

height cm
100
125
150
175
200
225

height cm

section mm
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2

n° pieces in package
50
50
50
50
50
50

=2iNC COATED STAYS

section mm
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2

n° pieces in package

' CAVATORTA




ROUMNU PLLASTIC

COATCEOD POSTS

Round plastic coated posts with PVC caps. Colour: Alpine green(*) - Charcoal(**)

height cm section mm n° pieces in package kg each
120 (*)(**) 34x1,4 1,30
150 (*)(**) 34x1,4 1,70
175 (*)(**) 38x1,4 2,20
200 (*)(**) 38x1,4 2,50
230 (*)(**) 48x1,4 3,70
250 (*) 48x1,4 4,00
300 (*) 48x1,4 4,80

ROUJUNOD PLASTIC COATED STAYS WITH COLLARS

section mm

height cm n° pieces in package

PLASTED COATED
“T POSTS

T-shaped plastic coated iron posts. L-shaped plastic coated stays. Colour: Alpine green.

height cm section mm n° pieces in package kg each
100 30x30x3,5 50 1,50
125 30x30x3,5 50 1,90
150 30x30x3,5 50 2,30
175 30x30x3,5 50 2,70
200 35x35x4 50 4,10
225 35x35x4 50 4,60
250 35x35x4 50 51,0

PLASTIC COATED STRUTS
height cm section mm n° pieces in package kg each
120 25x25x3 50 1,44
150 I 25x25x3 I 50 I 1,80

\ 200 I 25x25x3 I 50 I 2,40 4

PLASTEUOD COATEOD
“C” POSTS

C-shaped plastic coated iron posts. C-shaped plastic coated iron stays. Colour: Alpine green.

height cm section mm n° pieces in package kg each
100 30x40x30x2 50 1,4
125 30x40x30x2 50 1,75
150 30x40x30x2 50 2,1
175 30x40x30x2 50 2,45
200 30x40x30x2 50 2,8
225 30x40x30x2 50 3,15

PLASTIC COATED STRUTS
section mm n° pieces in package
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2
30x40x30x2

height cm
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